
+info en www.cuba.org.ar/golf
Fatima - 2021

DRAW
CAMPEONATO 
DEL CLUB

CATEGORÍA 
SCRATCH

FERNANDEZ DE VERA, RAMIRO (-2)

TANCO, TOMAS (1.5)

TANCO, TOMAS (1.5)

MAGLIONE, MANUEL (-0.3)

TANCO, TOMAS (1.5)

MOREAU, PEDRO (5)

PEREZ SILVA, JUAN MARIANO (1.7)

MAGLIONE, MANUEL (-0.3)

ABREU MOREIRA, SANTIAGO (-2.1)

ABREU MOREIRA, LUCIANO (0.9)

PIÑEIRO, MATÍAS (-0.6)

MOREAU, PEDRO (5)

ABREU MOREIRA, LUCIANO (0.9)

MOREAU, PEDRO (5)
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CUARTOS DE FINAL (6-Nov) SEMIFINAL (7-Nov) FINAL (13-Nov)

08:36h

08:45h

08:54h

09:03h

WO

2 Up

1 Up

2/1

08:18h

08:27h

2 Up

3/2
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DRAW
CAMPEONATO 
DEL CLUB

CATEGORÍA 
AZULES

GOMEZ NARDO, GASTON MARIO (8.1)

TORRUELLA, JUAN MANUEL (6.7)

PEÑA, BAUTISTA (7.3)

MORANO, ANDRES (6.8)

FAGALDE, MARCELO JOSE MARIA (5.5)

PEÑA, BAUTISTA (7.3)

GARCIA SANTILLAN, ALFREDO (8)

CATTANEO, VALENTINO (7.2)

GARCÍA BERRO, MARTIN (8.1)

MORANO, ANDRES (6.8)
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TORRUELLA, JUAN MANUEL (6.7)

PEÑA, BAUTISTA (7.3)

GARCIA SANTILLAN, ALFREDO (8)

MORANO, ANDRES (6.8)

08:00h

08:09h

08:18h

08:27h

CUARTOS DE FINAL (6-Nov) SEMIFINAL (7-Nov) FINAL (13-Nov)

H19

1 Up

3/1

2/1

08:00h

08:09h

3/2

4/3
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DRAW
CAMPEONATO 
DEL CLUB

CATEGORÍA 
BLANCAS

BUSTAMANTE, JUAN FRANCISCO (21.2)

ROTONDARO, ALFREDO JOSE (17.2)

FEROLDI, RICARDO JOSE (22.2)

ALDANONDO, MATIAS (16.8)

GONZALEZ GUERRICO, EXEQUIEL (15.9)

FEROLDI, RICARDO JOSE (22.2)

LAVALLE COBO, CARLOS (16.6)

LANG, RICARDO AMDT (22.5)

ALDANONDO, MATIAS (16.8)

NEGRI, ROBERTO (20.2)
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BUSTAMANTE, JUAN FRANCISCO (21.2)

FEROLDI, RICARDO JOSE (22.2)

LANG, RICARDO AMDT (22.5)

ALDANONDO, MATIAS (16.8)

09:30h

09:39h

09:48h

09:57h

CUARTOS DE FINAL (6-Nov) SEMIFINAL (7-Nov) FINAL (13-Nov)

WO

6/5

5/4

3/2

08:45h

08:54h

3/2

3/2
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DRAW
CAMPEONATO 
DEL CLUB

CATEGORÍA 
AMARILLAS

BOTTINI, NICOLAS ENRIQUE (30.5)

PINTO, ENRIQUE JAVIER (23.6)

DI TOMA, DANIEL (29.1)

LAFUENTE, NESTOR OSCAR (23.6)

PETRECOLLA, IGNACIO (24)

DI TOMA, DANIEL (29.1)

MORANO, ALEJANDRO MIGUEL (31.5)

GARCIA MORALES, LUIS M (26.8)

LAFUENTE, NESTOR OSCAR (23.6)

EGUIAZU, EDUARDO ENRIQUE (26.3)
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BOTTINI, NICOLAS ENRIQUE (30.5)

DI TOMA, DANIEL (29.1)

GARCIA MORALES, LUIS M (26.8)

LAFUENTE, NESTOR OSCAR (23.6)

10:06h

10:15h

10:24h

10:33h

CUARTOS DE FINAL (6-Nov) SEMIFINAL (7-Nov) FINAL (13-Nov)

1 Up

3/1

H19

1 Up

09:03h

09:12h

4/2

WO
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DRAW
CAMPEONATO 
DEL CLUB

CATEGORÍA 
ROJAS

VIGIL, MARIA LORENA (29)

FERNÁNDEZ BENEVENTO, MARA I (22)

VIGIL, MARIA LORENA (29)

VIVIONE, GRACIELA F. DE (25.6)

MARINO, PATRICIA MONTES DE (17.1)

LANG, INES MARIA BOLY DE (19.4)

VIVIONE, GRACIELA F. DE (25.6)

FERNÁNDEZ, M. EUGENIA DE VERA (21)

GONZALEZ GALE, CECILIA LUZ (23.6)

DAVALOS, LILIANA SERVENTE DE (26)
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VIGIL, MARIA LORENA (29)

LANG, INES MARIA BOLY DE (19.4)

VIVIONE, GRACIELA F. DE (25.6)

GONZALEZ GALE, CECILIA LUZ (23.6)

10:42h

10:51h

11:00h

11:09h

CUARTOS DE FINAL (6-Nov) SEMIFINAL (7-Nov) FINAL (13-Nov)

5/3

3/2

2 Up

3/1

09:21h

09:30h

4/3

H19
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DRAW
CAMPEONATO 
DEL CLUB

CATEGORÍA 
DAMAS SCRATCH

MARQUEZ, BELEN (11.3)

MELLA, AGUSTINA BETOLAZA DE (11.9)

MARQUEZ, BELEN (11.3)

DAVALOS, BARBARA (14.9)

URETA S PEÑA, SARA URIBURU (14.1)

DAVALOS, BARBARA (14.9)
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SEMIFINAL (6-Nov) FINAL (7-Nov)

09:12h

09:21h

3/1

H19

08:36h

3/2CAMPEONA!!


